
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:00 A  SC Münster 08 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 7 10 9 6 8

25

╳

11
1
12

3
20

4
22

5
25

9 Auszeit

5:12
22:19

Ende
13:05 B  TSV Handorf S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 15 11 7 4 18

21

3
14

5
15

8
16

9
21

12 13
Auszeit

15:15

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:08 B  TSV Handorf R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 15 11 7 4 18

15

╳

11
4
14

5
15

6 7 10 Auszeit

0:5
6:12

Ende
13:30 A  SC Münster 08 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 3 9 6 4 8

255
20:11

6
20

7
23

9
25

14 15 16
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 11 wU16
Frauen

A  SC Münster 08 vs. TSV Handorf B
Spiel 52 16.03.2024 12:00 Uhr

2,5fach-Sporthalle Middelfeld
48157 Münster
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A  SC Münster 08 8/14
3 Kurte, Anna X
4 Tombrock, Anna X
5 Wellenkötter, Sophia X
6 Bulk, Luisa X
7 Spieker, Fine Antonia X
8 Waza, Liv X
9 Rensing, Linne X

10 Keimer, Frieda X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle

C

B  TSV Handorf 7/14
2 Elsner, Lucia X
4 Michels, Luise X
7 Norgall, Anna X

11 Aupers, Mia X
14 Peitzsch, Amelie
15 Grebing, Julie X
18 Middendorf, Inga X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Neumann, Ingrid E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  SC Münster 08 TSV Handorf B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 1 25 1 65 21 0 0 1
0 1 1 25 2 22 15 0 0 2

3
2 1 2 50 87 36 0 0 3
Start: 12:00 Ende: 13:30 Dauer: 1:30

Sieger: SC Münster 08

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Klaholz, Marlene 1 Gora, Emilia
2 Eßer, Tomke 2 Schlüter, Hannah

Schr. Hallmann, Jette
Assist. Schroers, Jana
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